High School Track
Date
March 29

April 5

April 7

April 10
April 15
April 23
April 25
April 30

May 2
May 5
May 7
May 10
May 15-17

Junior High Track
Date

April 4

April 11

April 18

April 22

April 24

May 1

JHT-Junior High Track
HST-High School Track

Idalia School District RJ-3
2025 Track Schedule

Location
Greeley

Limon

Yuma

Wray

Merino

Berthoud

Haxtun Relays at Holyoke
HWAY-Julesburg

Burlington

Holyoke
Prairie-League
Limon

State Track-Jeffco

Location
Holyoke
Wray
Julesburg
St. Francis
Merino

Prairie-League

Level

HST

HST
HST
HST
HST
HST
HST
HST

HST
HST
HST
HST
HST

Level

JHT
JHT
JHT
JHT
JHT

JHT

Time
9:00

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
2:00
2:00
9:00

10:00
2:00
9:00
9:00
TBD

Time
9:00
9:00
9:00

1:00 MT
9:00

9:00

4/14/2025





